
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 108-0090

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:1/10/2008 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:1/29/2008 1/29/2008

Title: General Services Department recommending award of Bid 08-1005 to the lowest qualified and
responsive bidder R. T. English Construction Company, Inc. in the amount of $218,709 for the
Cameron Park Courthouse ADR Modular Building - Sitework Package Project 06-48; and Chairman
be authorized to sign Agreement for same.
RECOMMENDED ACTION:  Approve.

FUNDING: ADR - Special Revenue Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. GS 08-1005_Bid Result List

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors1/29/2008 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

